Buchungen - Tu$S Bulli

03/03/24
09/03/24
10/03/24
13/03/24
16/03/24
16/03/24
24/03/24
01/04/24
06/04/24
13.04..24
14/04/24
20/04/24
27/04/24
28/04/24
05/05/24
09.05.24-12.05.24
17/05/24
20/05/24
24/05/24
01/06/24
03/06/24

08/06/24

Anne Brickwedde
Andreas Thielsch
Frank Schwermann
Jens Hiidepohl
Anne Brickwedde
Jens Hiidepohl
Anne Brickwedde
Anne Brickwedde
Nicole Wiibker
Anne Brickwedde
Anne Brickwedde
Jens Hiidepohl
Anne Brickwedde
Anne Brickwedde
Nicole Wiibker
Sebastian Gude
Frank Schwermann
Frank Schwermann
Nicole Wiibker
Anne Brickwedde
Nicole Wiibker

Jens Hiidepohl

Andreas Berens

1. Damen
Volleyball 2. Damen
1. Herren
A-Jugend
C-Juniorinnen
A-Jugend

1. Damen

1. Damen
B-Juniorinnen
C-Juniorinnen
1. Damen
A-Jugend
C-Juniorinnen
1. Damen
B-Juniorinnen
1. D-Jugend
1. Herren

1. Herren
B-Juniorinnen
C-Juniorinnen
B-Juniorinnen

A-Jugend

Mobil: 0160-96742525

Meppen

Halen

Oythe

Lutten

Visbek (vormittags)

Wardenburg (nachm.)

Uelsen

Ohmstede

Hollenstede

Bosel

Osnabriick

Delmenhorst

Lutten

Harderberg

Ostercappeln

Holland

Varenesch

Vechta

Melle

Wardenburg

Neuenkirchen/Br.

Saterland



27/06/23 Angelin Boning 1. Damen Diisseldorf
30/06/23 Angelin Boning 1. Damen Diisseldorf

Mittwochs KiTa Regenbogen



